LUSEM DisplayPort 1.2a Active optical cable (LDP-
xxxx) enables users to experience a generic Plug-
and-Play uncompressed interconnect for distributing
DisplayPort streams over the conventional reach of
copper-based cables.
The cable is thin (0.15inches) and light (0.4lbs/33ft)
and robust (500N pulling and crush load strength) and
employs a hybrid topology where 4 strands of multimo-

LDP DisplayPort AOC
Overview
Features
Applications
VIDELCO Europe Limited – Professionelle Audio- Video- Medien-Technik
Fon: +49 (0)2102 / 86 39-00 • Fax: +49 (0)2102 / 86 39-17 • info@videlco.eu • www.videlco.eu
Distributor / Vertrieb: 201607
1. Plug  in Tx Connector labeled "SOURCE" to DisplayPort
 port of source device like PC or Source device.
2. Plug  in Rx Connector labeled "DISPLAY" to DisplayPort
 port of display device like a monitor or TV.
Unit of Measure [mm]
DisplayPort Connector
Hybrid Cable
Model Length Order number
LDP-NL10 10m 8686-0001-10
LDP-NL15 15m 8686-0001-15
LDP-NL20 20m 8686-0001-20
LDP-NL30 30m 8686-0001-30
LDP-NL40 40m 8686-0001-40
LDP-NL50 50m 8686-0001-50
Model Length Order number
LDP-NL60 60m 8686-0001-60
LDP-NL70 70m 8686-0001-70
LDP-NL80 80m 8686-0001-80
LDP-NL90 90m 8686-0001-90
LDP-NLA0 100m 8686-0001-99
Optical Fiber Unit
Outer Jacket
Aramid Yarn